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Contacts

To plan your trip, find service information,
make cancellations or for general enquiries,
visit transportnsw.info/regional.

For help with your booking or if you require
accessible seating, call 13 22 32.

If you have a hearing or speech impairment,
call the National Relay Service on 133 677
or visit relayservice.gov.au.

Creation date: June 2025
NOTE: Information is correct on the date of print.

How to use this timetable

Times shown are in 24-hour time, local time
New South Wales. During NSW daylight savings,
please adjust accordingly.

Timetables do not include additional trips for
special events, temporary changes, real-time
information, trackwork or disruption alerts.
Information is subject to change without notice.

Addresses for coach stops are available on your
regional ticket or online. Please check your ticket
to confirm, as coach stop addresses are subject
to change.

For the most up-to-date times visit
transportnsw.info.

Explanation of definitions and symbols

@ NSW TrainLink train service
@ NSW TrainLink coach service

E NSW TrainLink Taxi service

Stops to pick up and set down booked customers
only when required

Stops to set down booked customers only
when required

c Stops to pick up booked customers only when required
d Stops to set down booked customers only
u Stops to pick up booked customers only

Daylight savings NSW. During this time, services arrive
€3 or depart Queensland locations 1 hour earlier than

shown (Queensland time).

E Refreshment break - usually 30 minutes.
Length of break may change when required.

Shows train/coach connection

a |

Wheelchair accessible


http://transportnsw.info/regional
http://relayservice.gov.au
http://transportnsw.info

Book ahead

All seats on NSW TrainLink Regional train and
coach services must be booked in advance.
Ensure you book ahead to secure your preferred
travel dates. Some coach services are only
available when booked with a train service.

Plan and book your regional ticket online at
transportnsw.info/regional.

Accessible services

Some stations are wheelchair accessible and are
marked with a k& icon. Please refer to the network
map on the last page to assist with your

trip planning.

For help with your booking or if you require
accessible seating, call 13 22 32.

Conditions of travel

NSW TrainLink aims to provide a safe and
enjoyable travel experience. When you book one
of our services, certain conditions of carriage
apply that you should be aware of, which are
published on our website.

For important information regarding luggage
limits, fees, and passenger conduct, please review
the travel terms and conditions when booking
with NSW TrainLink.

Reservation windows

You can book most services up to 6 months in
advance. For shorter trips, where alternative
community services are available or when
travelling across the Opal network, reservations
need to be made closer to the departure date and
are based on availability.

@ Sydney to Dubbo - service 427  Book up to

All journeys between 7 days

Sydney and Lithgow ahead

All other journeys 180 days
ahead

© Dubbo to Sydney - service 428  Book up to

All journeys between 7 days

Lithgow and Sydney ahead

All other journeys 180 days
ahead

Please note that seats cannot be booked for journeys
between Sydney, Strathfield, Parramatta, Blacktown,
Penrith and Katoomba.

@ Sydney to Broken Hill

—-service 445 Book up to
All journeys 180 days
ahead

@ Broken Hill to Sydney

- service 446 Book up to
All journeys 180 days
ahead

Please note that seats cannot be booked for journeys
between Sydney, Strathfield, Parramatta, Penrith,
Katoomba and Lithgow.

@© Coaches Book up to

All journeys 180 days
ahead


http://transportnsw.info/regional

Sydney (Central) -Dubbo - Lightning Ridge - Coolabah -
Brewarrina - Bourke - Broken Hill

Destination
Days of operation
Service no.

Sydney (Central)
Strathfield
Parramatta
Blacktown
Penrith
Katoomba
Lithgow
Rydal
Tarana
Bathurst
Blayney
Millthorpe
Orange
Parkes
Condobolin
Stuart Town
Wellington
Geurie
Dubbo

Dubbo
Eumungerie
Gilgandra
Gulargambone
Coonamble
Coonamble
Walgett
Lightning Ridge
Narromine
Trangie
Nevertire
Nyngan
Girilambone
Coolabah

dep

arr
dep

arr

(T)

Broken Hill

Mon

445

06:19
u06:30
u06:44

u07:09
u08:02
u08:45

09:52
10:38

11:02
12:50
14:01

Dubbo Broken Hill
Daily Daily
427 589

07:19
u07:30
u07:43
u07:54
u08:08

u09:01

09:45
al0:04
al10:22

10:56

11:42
all:53

12:06

al2:45
13:08
13:25
13:45

1415

14:48
15:12
15:36
16:15

/~
(C)
Bourke

Tue/Thu/Fri/Sun
511

14:16

14:51
15:16
15:38
16:13
16:44
17:09

) )
(C) o
Brewarrina
Tue/Thu/Fri/Sun Daily

517 513

14:20
al4:48
15:10
15:45

16:158
16:45
18:00
18:50

Lightning Ridge

Bourke

Wed
523

16:45

17:20
17:45
18:07
18:42
19:13
19:38

Brewarrina

Wed
525

Coolabah dep 17:24 19:43
Gongolgon 18:20 20:39
Brewarrina 19:00 21:19
Byrock 17:54 20:13

Bourke 18:46 21:05

Euabalong West 14:46

Ivanhoe 16:32

Darnick al7:17

Hermidale 16:45

Boppy Mountain 17:15

Cobar arr 17458

Cobar dep 18:15

Emmdale 20:05

Wilcannia 20:55

Menindee 18:23

Broken Hill Town (CST) 22:45

Broken Hill Town (EST) 2315

Broken Hill (CST) 19:10

CST = Central
Broken Hill (EST) 19:40 entra

Standard Time




Broken Hill - Bourke -Brewarrina - Coolabah
-Lightning Ridge - Dubbo - Sydney (Central)

Days of operation Daily
Service no. 590 526

Broken Hill (CST)
Broken Hill (EST)
Broken Hill Town (CST)
Broken Hill Town (EST)
Menindee

Wilcannia

Emmdale

Cobar arr
Cobar dep
Boppy Mountain
Hermidale

Darnick

Ivanhoe

Euabalong West

Bourke

Byrock

Brewarrina

Gongolgon

Coolabah arr

03:45
04:15

06:15
07:20
09:25 3
09:55
10:25
10:50

05:30
06:00
07:05

Coolabah dep
Girilambone
Nyngan 11:25
Nevertire 12:04
Trangie 12:28
Narromine 12:52
Lightning Ridge
Walgett

Coonamble arr
Coonamble dep
Gulargambone
Gilgandra

Eumungerie
Dubbo arr 13:25
Dubbo dep

Geurie

Wellington

Stuart Town

Condobolin

Parkes

Orange

Millthorpe

Blayney

Bathurst

Tarana

Rydal

Lithgow

Katoomba

Penrith

Blacktown

Parramatta

Strathfield

Sydney (Central)

Thu
524

05:45
06:37

07:12
07:37
08:08
08:43
09:05
09:30

10:05

Tue/Wed/Thur  Mon/Fri/Sat/Sun Tues
514 582 446 518
07:45
08:15
09:24
al0:34
1:07
12:52
08:45
09:15
10:20
05:50 08:50
06:40 09:40
os.008 11:008
08:30 11:30
09:00 12:00
09:35 12:35
a09:55  al2:55
10:20 13:20
13:36
14:38
16:39
171
17:57
d19:15
d19:59
d20:50
d21:11
d21:21
21:33

512

09:00
09:52

10:37
11:02
11:33
12:08
12:30
12:55

13:30

Mon/Wed/FrifSat  Mon/Wed/Fri/Sat

Daily
428

14:15
14:32
14:48

al5i12

15:53
al6:11
16:20
17:06
al7:39
al7:57
18:20
d19:07
d19:59
d20:13
d20:23
d20:37
20:50

CST = Central Standard Time



Sydney (Central) - Lithgow - Bathurst

-Grenfell -Dubbo

© 0 0 0 0 ©
Days of operation Daily Moné:/i\led/ Mon-Fri Mon-Fri PLISbqu)lS Pusbulilléls
Service no. 427 531 501 551 503 551
Sydney (Central) 07:19 16:11 16:24
Strathfield u07:30 u16:24 u16:37
Parramatta u07:43 u16:36 u16:49
Blacktown u07:54 u16:45 u16:58

Penrith u08:08 ul7:00 ul7:14
Katoomba u09:01 u18:04 u18:25

Mount Victoria u18:24 u18:45

Lithgow arr  09:45 18:54 19:16
Lithgow dep 19:10 19:25
Rydal al10:04

Tarana al0:22

Bathurst arr  10:56

Bathurst  dep 11:04 20:05 20:20
Blayney 11:42 11:39 20:37 20:52
Millthorpe all:53

Carcoar 11:54 20:53 21:.08
Mandurama 12:03 21:.02 2117
Lyndhurst 12:07 21:06 21:21
Woodstock 12:27 21:23 21:38
Cowra 12:49 21:45 22:00
Bumbaldry 13:09 22:05 22:20
Grenfell 13:34 22:30 22:45
Orange 12:06

Stuart Town al2:45

Wellington 13:08

Geurie 13:25

Dubbo 13:45

Dubbo - Grenfell - Bathurst - Lithgow

-Sydney (Central)

Days of operation
Service no.
Dubbo
Geurie
Wellington
Stuart Town
Orange
Grenfell
Bumbaldry
Cowra
Woodstock
Lyndhurst
Mandurama
Carcoar
Millthorpe
Blayney

Bathurst arr

Bathurst dep
Yetholme

Tarana

Rydal

Lithgow arr

Lithgow dep
Mount Victoria
Katoomba

Penrith

Blacktown

Parramatta

Strathfield

@ 0 6 0 o
M;:?//\Sl\fnd/ Daily Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Pub Hols
532 428 550 502 560
14:15
14:32
14:48
a15:12
15:53
14:15 05:30
14:35 05:50
15:00 06:18
15:21 06:38
15:43 06:59
15:49 07:05
15:58 07:14
al6:11
16:15 16:20 07:31
16:50 08:09
17:06
08:34
al7:39
al7:57
09:10
18:20 09:24 09:46
d09:56 d10:18
d19:07 d10:16  d10:38
d19:59 d11:26 di1:52
d20:13 di42  d12:.05
d20:23 d11:52 di2:15
d20:37 di2:04  d12:28
20:50 1217 12:41

Sydney (Central)




Sydney (Central) - Lithgow - Bathurst
-Orange - Parkes - Dubbo -Nyngan

© © 6 0 © ® © © 6 ©

Sat/Sun&  Tue/Fri  Mon/Wed/
Pub Hols /Sun Thu/Sat

Service no. 505 4509 561 507 4527 563 509 529 591 569

Days of operation Mon-Fri Pub Hols ~ Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Pub Hols Mon-Fri Mon-Fri

Sydney (Central) 04:23 04:24 08:25 08:24 12:09 12:24
Strathfield u04:36  u04:37 08:38  u08:37 u12:22 u12:37
Parramatta u04:48  u04:49 08:51  u08:49 ul2:34 ul2:49
Westmead

Blacktown u04:58  u04:58 09:00 u08:58 ul2:44 u12:58
Penrith u05:13  u05:14 09:15  u09:14 u12:58 ul3:14
Katoomba u06:23  u06:25 10:25  u10:25 ul4:09  ul4:25
Mount Victoria u06:43  u06:45 10:45 u10:45 ul4:29 u14:45
Lithgow arr 07:13 07:16 11:15 1:16 14:59 15:16

Lithgow dep 07:25 1:27 15:30 15:30
Wallerawang all:42

Mount Lambie all:51

Meadow Flat all:57

Yetholme 07:50 al2:.04

Raglan al2:19

Kelso al2:22

Bathurst 08:15 12:27 16:25 16:25
Blayney 08:45

Millthorpe Town 08:55

Spring Hill 09:02

Lucknow 13:01 17:05 17:05
Orange 09:20 13:11 17:15 17:15
Cudal

Canowindra

Eugowra

Forbes

Parkes

Molong 17:45 17:45
Wellington 18:30 18:30
Geurie 18:55 18:55
Dubbo 19:15 19:15
Narromine 19:55
Trangie 20:20
Nevertire 20:40
Warren a20:55

Nyngan 21:45




Sydney (Central) - Lithgow - Bathurst
-Orange - Parkes

/) 7~ 7 7~ 7 7~ 7+ 7~ 7+ 7~ 7+ 7+ Y/~ 7+ 7~ 7 7~
O 0 000 0 © 0O 00 0V060 00O 0

Mon Mon Sun & Sun&  Mon/Tue/ Mon/Tue/ Sat Sat & Mon Mon Mon

Days of operation Wed Wed Sat Sat Sun Sun

-Fri -Fri  PubHols PubHols Thu/Fri ~ Thu/Fri & Sun Sun -Fri -Fri -Fri
Service no. 525 571 527 571 4507 597 4507 597 4507 597 533 4501 565 4501 565 4501 599
Sydney (Central) 14:09 14:24 15:00 15:52 15:05 1711 17:42 17:51 17:51
Strathfield ul4:22 ul4:37 ul7:24
Parramatta ul4:34 ul4:49 u15:23 ul6:18 u15:29 ul7:36 u18:06 ul8:14 ul8:14
Westmead u15:25 u16:20 u15:32 .. u18:08 u18:17 u18:17
Blacktown ul4:44 ul4:58 ul7:45
Penrith u14:58 ul5:14 u15:46 ul6:41 u15:52 u18:00 u18:30 u18:43 u18:43
Springwood ul5:29 ul5:44 u16:09 ul7:04 ul6:15 u18:28 u18:53 u19:06 u19:06
Katoomba u16:09 u16:25 ul6:42 ul7:37 u16:48 u19:05 19:29 19:40 19:40
Mount Victoria u16:29 u16:45 16:58 17:53 17:04 ul9:26  19:45 19:58 19:58
Lithgow arr 16:59 17:16 17:26 18:21 17:33 19:55 20:13 20:26 20:26
Lithgow dep 17:20 17:25 .. 20:25 .. 20:35
Wallerawang ul17:35 ul17:40 .. 20:40 .. 20:50
Rydal .. 17:45 18:51 17:52 20:33 .. 20:45 .. 20:45
Tarana .. 1816 19:07 18:18 20:50 .. 2101 .. 2101
Mount Lambie 17:44 17:49 .. 20:49 .. 20:59
Meadow Flat 17:50 17:55 .. 20:55 .. 2105
Yetholme 17:57 18:02 . 21:02 w2112
Raglan 18:12 18:17 w217 . 2127
Kelso 18:15 18:20 .. 2120 .. 21:30
Bathurst arr 18:20 18:25 18:49 19:40 18:52 21:22 21:34 .. 21:34
Bathurst dep 19:10 20:00 19:00 21:39 21:39 21:39
Blayney 22:08 22:08
Millthorpe Town 22:20 22:20
Spring Hill 22:27 22:27
Lucknow 18:55 19:00 19:50 20:40 19:40 22:19
Orange 19:05 19:10 20:00 20:50 19:50 22:45 22:45 22:29
Cudal 19:41 19:46
Canowindra 20:09 20:14
Eugowra 20:34 20:39
Forbes 21.07 2112

Parkes 21:35 21:40
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Nyngan -Dubbo - Parkes - Orange -
Bathurst - Lithgow - Sydney (Central)

Days of operation

Service no.

Nyngan

Warren

Nevertire

Trangie

Narromine

Dubbo arr
Dubbo
Geurie

dep

Wellington
Molong
Parkes
Forbes
Eugowra
Canowindra
Cudal
Orange
Lucknow
Spring Hill
Millthorpe
Blayney
Bathurst arr

Bathurst

Kelso

dep

Raglan

Yetholme

Meadow Flat
Mount Lambie
Tarana

Rydal
Wallerawang
Lithgow arr
Lithgow dep
Mount Victoria
Katoomba
Springwood
Penrith

Blacktown
Westmead
Parramatta
Strathfield
Sydney (Central)

Sat &
Sun

600

04:52
05:02

05:42

Sat &
Sun

4502

06:07

06:39
06:55

07:16
07:45
08:01
d08:30
d08:56

d09:16
d09:20

09:45

6 ©

Mon/Tue/
Thu/Fri

4508

Daily

598

06:30
06:40

07:15

07:40

08:12
08:28

08:47
09:17
09:34
d10:04
d10:29

d10:51
d10:55

11:20

4508

07:40

08:12
08:28

08:47
09:17
09:34
d10:18
d10:46

di1:19
di1:23

11:52

Sat &
Sun

4508

07:40

08:12
08:28

Mon-Fri

562

04:50
05:00

05:34

05:39
05:42
05:59
06:06
06:12

. d06:22

08:47
09:16
09:34
d10:04
d10:28

d10:47
d10:51

118

06:41

Mon-Fri

4502

05:42

06:13
06:30

06:50
07:18
07:35
do8:04

dos:29

do8:51
d08:55

09:21

Mon-Sat

572

06:35
07:02
07:31
08:00
08:28
09:10
09:23

10:05

11:05

Mon-Fri

506

11:24
d11:56
d12:16
di12:55
d13:26
di13:42

d13:52
d14:04
1417

Sat &
Pub Hols

4506

11:46
d12:18
d12:38
d13:18
d13:52
d14:05

d14:15
d14:28
14:41

6 o6

Mon/Wed/ Sun/Tue/
Sat Thu/Fri

592 570
06:10
07:00
07:15
07:35
08:00

8:358
09:00
09:20
09:45
10:30

09:00
09:20
09:45
10:30

11:10
117

11:10
1n7

11:55 11:55

al2:30

12:55 12:55

Mon-Fri

508

13:24
d13:56
d14:16
d14:55
d15:26
d15:42

d15:52
d16:04
16:17

Sat/Sun &
Pub Hols

510

13:46
d14:18
d14:38
d15:18
d15:52
d16:05

d16:15
d16:28
16:41

15
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Orange -Bathurst - Lithgow - Sydney (Central)

— A\ /‘

Days of operation

Service no.
Orange
Lucknow
Spring Hill
Millthorpe Town
Blayney
Bathurst
Kelso

Raglan
Yetholme
Meadow Flat
Mount Lambie
Wallerawang

Lithgow

Lithgow
Mount Victoria
Katoomba
Penrith
Blacktown
Parramatta
Strathfield

Sydney (Central)

Mon-Fri Mon-Fri Sun PS[L)“:-If)‘ls
564 534 566 536
13:25 13:25
13:35

13:43
13:50
14:00
14:10 14:35
14:15 14:40
14:18 14:43
14:33 14:58
14:40 15:05
14:46 15:11
d14:55 d15:20
arr 15:10 15:35
dep 15:24 15:46
d15:56 d16:18
d16:16 d16:38
d17:26 d17:52
d17:42 d18:05
d17:52 di8:15
d18:04 d18:28
18:17 18:41

)

Mon-Fri

568

17:05

17:23
17:30
17:40
18:15
18:20
18:23
18:38
18:45
18:51
d19:00
19:15

Mon-Fri Sun PL?ET-lf;ls
538 580 548
17:50
17:55
17:58
18:13
18:20
18:26
18:35
18:50
19:24 19:46
d19:56 d20:18
d20:16 d20:38
d21:26 d21:52
d21:42 d22:05
d21:52 d22:15
d22:04 d22:28
22:17 22:41

17



Sydney (Central) - Lithgow - Gulgong
-Coonabarabran -Baradine

© 6 0 6 ©° ©@ O 06 © 6 © ©

Coona- Coona- Coona- Coona- .
Gmgong thhgow - thhgow GUIgong
Sun Sun Sun

Days of operation Daily Tue Wed/Fri Mon-Fri Mon-Fri

Service no. 427 545 549 547 573 541 501 543 503 539 4501 575
Sydney (Central) 07:19 16:11 16:24 17:51
Strathfield u07:30 ul6:24 u16:37

Parramatta u07:43 u16:36 u16:49 u18:14
Westmead ul8:17
Blacktown u07:54 u16:45 u16:58

Penrith u08:08 ul7:00 ul7:14 u18:43
Springwood u19:06
Katoomba u09:01 u18:04 u18:25 19:40

Mount Victoria u18:24 u18:45 19:58

Lithgow arr 09:45 18:54 19:16 20:26

Lithgow dep 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 19:15 19:25 20:40
Wallerawang 19:25 19:40 20:50
Portland 19:35 19:50 21:00
Portland East 19:38 19:53 21.03
Cullen Bullen 10:20 10:25 10:25 10:25 10:20 19:50 20:05 21:15
Ben Bullen 10:28 10:33 10:33 10:33 10:28 19:58 20:13 21:23
Capertee 10:36 10:41 10:41 10:41 10:36 20:06 20:21 21:31
Running Stream 10:48 10:53 10:53 10:53 10:48 20:18 20:33 21:43
Iiford 10:58 11:03 11:03 11:03 10:58 20:28 20:43 21:53
Clandulla 11:09 11:09 20:39 22:04
Charbon 11:12 11:12 20:42 22:07
Kandos 1:15 1:15 20:45 22:10
Rylstone Hospital 1:21 11:21 20:51 22:16
Rylstone 11:23 11:23 20:53 22:18
Lue 11:42 11:42 2112 22:37
Mudgee Station 12:10 11:44 11:44 11:44 12:10 21:40 21:28 23:05
Mudgee Town 12:15 11:49 11:49 11:49 12:15 21:45 21:33 23:10
Gulgong 12:39 121 121 121 12:39 22:05 21:55 23:35
Craboon Junction 1317 12:51 12:51 12:51 22:35

Dunedoo 13:27 13:01 13:01 13:01 22:45

Coolah 13:46

Mendooran 1412 13:46 13:46 23:20

Binnaway 14:55 14:30 14:30 14:30 00:03

Coonabarabran 15:25 15:00 15:00 15:00 00:33

Baradine 15:35
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Baradine - Coonabarabran - Gulgong
-Lithgow - Sydney (Central)

Days of operation
Service no.
Baradine
Coonabarabran
Binnaway
Mendooran
Coolah

Dunedoo
Craboon Junction
Gulgong
Mudgee Town
Mudgee Station
Lue

Rylstone
Rylstone Hospital
Kandos

Charbon
Clandulla

Itford

Running Stream
Capertee

Ben Bullen
Cullen Bullen
Portland East
Portland
Wallerawang

Lithgow

Lithgow
Mount Victoria
Katoomba
Penrith
Blacktown
Parramatta
Strathfield

Sydney (Central)

Mon-Sat ~ Mon-Fri Puss:-iils

544 502 560
06:20
06:45
06:50
07:20
07:35
07:37
07:43
07:46
07:51
08:04
08:14
08:29
08:36
08:44
arr 09:11

dep 09:24 09:46

d09:56 d10:18

d10:16  d10:38

di11:26 di11:52

dit:42  d12:05

di11:52 di2:15

d12:04  d12:28

1217 12:41

Fri Fri
574 534

09:25
10:05
10:35
1:15
1:57
12:07
12:42
13:02
13:07
13:53
14:03
14:18
14:25
14:33
15:02

15:24

d15:56

d16:16

d17:26

di7:42

d17:52

d18:04

18:17

536 540 546 428 576 548

12:35 13:00

13:05 13:30

13:40 14:05

14:20 14:45

14:30 14:55

15:05 15:30 16:20

15:25 15:50 16:45

15:30 15:55 16:51

15:54 17:15

16:12 17:33

16:14 17:35

16:20 17:41

16:23 17:44

16:28 17:49

16:41 16:41 18:02

16:51 16:51 18:12

17:06 17:06 18:27

17:13 17:13 18:34

17:21 17:21 18:42

17:32 17:32 18:53

17:35 17:35 18:56

17:47 17:47 19:08

18:05 18:05 19:26
15:46 18:20 19:46
d16:18 20:18
d16:38 d19:07 d20:38
d17:52 d19:59 d21:52
d18:05 d20:13 d22:05
di8:15 d20:23 d22:15
d18:28 d20:37 d22:28
18:41 20:50 22:41
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Sydney (Central) -Orange - Condobolin Town -Parkes -Orange
Parkes -Condobolin Town -Sydney (Central)

B 6 GEEEE Daily 'gjaet//'; I'lljun/ Moné\rli\led/ Moné:?led/ Days of operation Moné\'li\led/ Moné\rli\led/ 'I'Suaetg r:]l:\/ Daily

Service no. 427 521 519 595 Service no. 596 519 521 428

Sydney (Central) 07:19 Condobolin Town 12:30

Strathfield u07:30 Derriwong 12:50

Parramatta u07:43 Ootha 13:02

Blacktown u07:54 Yarrabandai 13:12

Penrith u08:08 Bogan Gate 13:30

Katoomba u09:01 Manildra 12:49

Lithgow 09:45 Cudal 12:44

Rydal al0:04 Eugowra 13:14

Tarana al0:22 Forbes 13:41

Bathurst 10:56 Parkes arr 14:00 1419 1327

Blayney 11:42 ¢ ¢

Orange arr 12:06 Parkes dep 14:24 13:37

Orange dep 12:12 12:12 Eugowra 14:29

Manildra 12:49 Cudal 14:59

Cudal 12:44 Manildra 15:02

Eugowra 13:14 Orange arr 15:47 15:44

Forbes 13:41 m

Parkes arr 1:1:27 1439 Orange dep 15:53
comection | NN pilineree e

Parkes dep 13:37 14:24 14:30 Blayney 16:20

Forbes 14:02 Bathurst 17:06

Eugowra 14:29 Tarana al7:39

Cudal 14:59 Rydal al7:57

Manildra 15:02 Lithgow 18:20

Orange 15:44 15:47 Katoomba d19:07

Bogan Gate 15:00 Penrith d19:59

Yarrabandai 15:18 Blacktown d20:13

Ootha 15:28 Parramatta d20:23

Derriwong 15:40 Strathfield d20:37

Condobolin Town 16:00 Sydney (Central) 20:50
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Sydney (Central) -Dubbo - Tamworth

Mon/Fri

Days of operation

Service no.
Sydney (Central)
Strathfield
Parramatta
Blacktown
Penrith
Katoomba
Lithgow
Rydal
Tarana
Bathurst
Blayney
Millthorpe
Orange
Parkes
Condobolin
Stuart Town
Wellington
Geurie

Dubbo arr

Dubbo dep
Gilgandra
Coonabarabran
Mullaley

Gunnedah

Carroll

Somerton

Tamworth

Daily
427

07:19
u07:30
u07:43
u07:54
u08:08

u09:01

09:45
a10:04
al0:22

10:56

11:42
all:53

12:06

al2:45
13:08
13:25

13:45

361

14:40
15:30
16:33
17:21
17:47
18:09
18:23

18:56

Tamworth —-Dubbo - Sydney (Central)

Mon/Fri

Days of operation

Service no.

Tamworth
Somerton
Carroll
Gunnedah
Mullaley
Coonabarabran
Gilgandra

Dubbo arr

Dubbo dep
Geurie
Wellington
Stuart Town
Condobolin
Parkes
Orange
Millthorpe
Blayney
Bathurst
Tarana
Rydal
Lithgow
Katoomba
Penrith
Blacktown
Parramatta
Strathfield

Sydney (Central)

)

362

09:20

09:52

10:05

10:24

10:54

11:40

12:43

13:35

Daily
428

14:15
14:32
14:48

a15:12

15:53
al6:11
16:20
17:06
al7:39
al7:57
18:20
d19:07
d19:59
d20:13
d20:23
d20:37

20:50
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Sydney (Central) -Cootamundra -Wagga Wagga - Melbourne (Southern Cross) - Wagga Wagga -
Bathurst - Dubbo - Condobolin Town Cootamundra - Bathurst - Dubbo - Condobolin Town

By 6 GEEEER Bsily Mons/;l\tled/ T:ﬁ/g :ﬁ/ Nl‘fiir}/svﬁd Tu/esl;hu Days of operation Daily MonS/;/tVed/ T;.f/g:ﬁ/ Iv;c;:}gﬂll;d Tu/es/;l':u
Service no. 623 791 793 719 721 Service no. 624 791 793 719 721
Sydney (Central) 07:40 Melbourne (Sthn Cross) 08:30
Campbelltown u08:17 Broadmeadows u08:54
Moss Vale 09:22 Seymour u09:48
Goulburn 10:13 Benalla 10:41
Gunning a10:52 Wangaratta 11:06
Yass Junction 1:21 Albury 11:49
Harden al2:12 Culcairn al2:21
Cootamundra arr 12:46 Henty al2:32
The Rock al2:49
Cootamundra  dep . 1450  14:55 WaggaWagga o 1307
Junee 1827 WaggaWagga dep 14:30 14:30
Wagga Wagga arr 13:54 Junee 1351
Cootamundra arr 14:38
Wagga Wagga dep 14:30 14:30
Wallendbeen 15:07 15:12 Cootamundra dep 14:50 1455
Young 1532 15:35 Wallendbeen 1507 1512
Bendick Murrell 15:55 Young 15:32 15:35
Koorawatha 16:09 Bendick Murrell 15:55
Cowra «  16:35 Koorawatha 16:09
Canowindra 17:00 Cowra 16:35
Cudal 17:25 Canowindra 17:00
Orange 18:05 Cudal 17:25
Bathurst 18:55 Orange 18:05
Grenfell 16:10 Bathurst 18:55
Forbes 16:59 Grenfell 16:10
Parkes 17:23 Forbes 16:59
Alectown 17:41 Parkes 17:23
Peak Hill 17:58 Alectown 741
Tomingley 18:12 Peak Hill 17:58
Dubbo 18:52 Tomingley 18:12
Stockinbingal - e Dubbo 18:52
Temora 15:35 15:35 Stockinbingal e
Barmedman 1605 1605 Temora 1535 1535
Barmedman 16:05 16:05
Wyalong 16:25 16:25 Wyalong 1625 1625
West Wyalong ar 16308 1630 West Wyalong ~ arr 16308 16:30
West Wyalong dep 16:45 West Wyalong dep 16:45
Ungarie 17:15 Ungarie 17:15
Tullibigeal 17:40 Tullibigeal 17:40
Lake Cargelligo 18:10 Lake Cargelligo 18:10
Euabalong 18:30 Euabalong 18:30
Euabalong West Town 18:35 Euabalong West Town 18:35

Condobolin Town 19:35 17:45 Condobolin Town 19:35 17:45




Condobolin Town -Dubbo -Bathurst -Wagga Wagga - Condobolin Town -Dubbo -Bathurst - Cootamundra -
Cootamundra -Sydney (Central) Wagga Wagga - Melbourne (Southern Cross)

®©@ 6 6 0 © @ @ 0 0 ©

Coota- Coota- Coota- Coota- - Coota- Coota- Coota- Coota-
Sdeey

Mon/Wed/ ~ Sun/Tue/  Mon/Wed/ Mon/Wed/ Sun/Tue/ Mon/Wed/

Days of operation Tu/Th/Sat Fri/Sun Thu Fri/Sat Daily Days of operation Tu/Th/Sat Fri/Sun Thu Fri/Sat Daily
Service no. 722 720 792 794 624 Service no. 722 720 792 794 623
Condobolin Town 07:25 07:25 Condobolin Town 07:25 07:25
Euabalong West Town 08:20 Euabalong West Town 08:20
Euabalong .. 0825 Euabalong . 0825
Lake Cargelligo 08:50 Lake Cargelligo 08:50
Tullibigeal w0920 Tullibigeal - 0920
Ungarie 09:45 Ungarie 09:45
West Wyalong 08:35 101503 West Wyalong arr 08:35 101583
West Wyalong arr 10:30 West Wyalong dep 10:30
WestWyalong ~ dep 0840  10:35 Wyalong 08:40 1035
Barmedman 09:00  10:55 Barmedman 09:00  10:55
Temora 0930 1125 Temora 0930 1125
Stockinbingal .. L.
Stockinbingal . .
Dubbo 08:10
Dubbo 08:10 )
Tomingley 08:47
Tomingley - 0847 Peak Hill 0901
Peak Hill 09:01 Alectown 09:20
Alectown 09:20 Parkes 09:40
Parkes - 0940 Forbes -~ 10:05
Forbes 10:05 Grenfell 10:55
Grenfell 10:55 Bathurst 08:20
Bathurst 8:20 Orange 09:10
Orange 9:10 Cudal 09:43
Cudal 9:43 Canowindra 10:10
Canowindra 10:10 Cowra 10:40
Cowra 10:40 Koorawatha 11:02
Koorawatha 11:02 Bendick Murrell 11:15
Bendick Murrell 1:15 Young 11:35 11:40
Young 1:35 11:40 Wallendbeen 11:55 12:00
Wallendbeen w  MB5 12:00 Cootamundra arr w1220 12:20
Wagga Wagga arr 10:40 12:30
Cootamundra dep 12:46
Wagga Wagga dep 13:07 Junee 13:27
Junee 1351 Wagga Wagga arr 10:40 12:30
Cootamundra arr 12:20 12:20
Wagga Wagga dep 13:54
The Rock al4n4
Cootamundra dep 14:38 Henty a14:30
Harden a1s:14 Culcairn al4:41
Yass Junction 16:05 Albury 15:11
Gunning al6:37 Wangaratta 15:53
Goulburn 17:14 Benalla 16:17
Moss Vale 18:02 Seymour b17:11
Campbelltown d19:09 Broadmeadows b17:57

Sydney (Central) 19:48 Melbourne (Sthn Cross) 18:30




Broken Hill - Mildura - Adelaide

Start your next

Days of operation Wed/Fri Mon/Fri u |
Service no. 587 585 j O u r n ey 0 n l I n e
Broken Hill Town (CST) 06:15 07:00

Broken Hill Town (EST) 06:45 07:30
Royal Adelaide Hospital (CST) al13:30

Adelaide Central Bus Station (CST) 13:45

Wentworth a09:30

Mildura Airport a10:00

Mildura Town 10:10

Mildura Base Hospital 10:20

Mildura 10:30

Adelaide - Mildura - Broken Hill

Days of operation Tue/Sun Wed/Fri o
Service no. 586 588 o

Mildura 16:15 when you
Mildura Base Hospital 16:25 book online*
Mildura Town 16:35

Mildura Airport al6:45

Wentworth al7:15 NSW TrainLink offers great value

Royal Adelaide Hospital (CST) a12:00 travel across NSW and to ACT,

Adelaide Central Bus Station (CST) 12:15 Victoria and Queensland.

Broken Hill Town (CST) 18:45 19:30

Broken Hill Town (EST) 19:15 20:00

For more information and to
book, scan the QR code or visit
transportnsw.info/regional

“Terms and conditions apply.


http://transportnsw.info/regional

Plan your trip at
transportnsw.info/regional


http://transportnsw.info/regional



